“EXHIBIT A”
CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
ROAD MILEAGE (+ & -)

Maintained Mileage Reported on January 1, 2023

Total Additions
Total Subtractions

Total Corrections

Maintained Mileage as of January 1, 2024
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657.82

+0.59

-1.39

-0.19

656.83



“EXHIBIT A”
CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
ROAD MILEAGE (+ & -)

Additions to Road Mileage

Road Road Name Class Mileage CRS Page Coord.
No.
0565N PITTSBURG AV MU +0.16 5K52 5C
8987F WILLOW RD MR +0.43 6K 8H

Road Mileage Loss due to Annexation

Road | Road Name Class | Mileage CRS Coord
No. Page
7853 CONCORD AVE MR |-1.39 6L14 2C

Corrections to Road Mileage

Road Road Name Class | Mileage CRS Coord.
No. +or- Page

8774 JERSEY ISLAND RD MR -0.08 | 6K 8G
8783 DUTCH SLOUGH RD MR -0.03 6K 8G
3471 CENTER AVE AU +0.17 5K55 2C
8361 SUNSET RD AR -0.18 6K54 6A
8571 BETHEL ISLAND RD AR -0.07 6K54 1F




