"EXHIBIT A" CONTRA COSTA COUNTY ROAD MILEAGE (+ & -)

Maintained Mileage Reported on January 1, 2023	657.82
Total Additions	+0.59
Total Subtractions	-1.39
Total Corrections	-0.19
Maintained Mileage as of January 1, 2024	656.83

"EXHIBIT A" CONTRA COSTA COUNTY ROAD MILEAGE (+ & -)

Additions to Road Mileage

Road No.	Road Name	Class	Mileage	CRS Page	Coord.
0565N	PITTSBURG AV	MU	+0.16	5K52	5C
8987F	WILLOW RD	MR	+0.43	6K	8H

Road Mileage Loss due to Annexation

Road No.	Road Name	Class	Mileage	CRS Page	Coord
7853	CONCORD AVE	MR	-1.39	6L14	2C

Corrections to Road Mileage

Road No.	Road Name	Class	Mileage + or -	CRS Page	Coord.
8774	JERSEY ISLAND RD	MR	-0.08	6K	8G
8783	DUTCH SLOUGH RD	MR	-0.03	6K	8G
3471	CENTER AVE	AU	+0.17	5K55	2C
8361	SUNSET RD	AR	-0.18	6K54	6A
8571	BETHEL ISLAND RD	AR	-0.07	6K54	1F